
HOLMES COUNTY REAL ESTATE TAXES

SECOND HALF 2023
DUE DATE: 
07/17/2024

LATHAM JOSEPH R
12840 TOWNSHIP ROAD 506
BIG PRAIRIE OH 44611

Parcel Number: 23-00339-002

Deeded As: JOSEPH R LATHAM TRUSTEE OR SUCCESSOR TRUSTEE OF THE 

23 RIPLEY TWP - WEST 

Stub Number: 032001-1

Legal Description: R14 T17 S8 E HALF SW

Land Type (PUC): 111

LAND
BUILDING
TOTAL

264,720
122,500
387,220

25,380
42,880
68,260

25380 57.2840

56.350000 44.297101 0.088522 0.022131

98.02 110.33 796.52  99.30 23.29

4.53 133.05 94.58 22.25

Gross Real Estate Tax
Reduction (H.B. 920)

Non-Business Credit
Owner-Occupancy Credit
Homestead

Sub-Total
CAUV Recoupment
Special Assessment
Delinquent RE
Penalty/Interest
Payment

1,952.27
-411.36

-136.74
-22.30

0.00

1,381.87
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

1,330.61

Please make checks payable to: 
LESLEE MAST HOLMES COUNTY 
TREASURER

23-00339-002 032001-1

Property Address: 12840 TR 506

TAX BILL PREPARED ON: 05/29/2024

07/17/2024

Sub Total 1,540.91

  

JOSEPH R LATHAM TRUSTEE OR 
R14 T17 S8 E HALF SW

Certified Year 

Total Real Estate Tax 

Total after due date

51.26Amount

56.38Amount

51.26

BIG PRAIRIE OH 44611


