HOLMES COUNTY REAL ESTATE TAXES

SECOND HALF 2023

DUE DATE: 07/17/2024

Gross Real Estate Tax

Stub Number: 032001-1 Parcel Number: 23-00339-002

LATHAM JOSEPH R 12840 TOWNSHIP ROAD 506 BIG PRAIRIE OH 44611	Owner-Occupancy Credit Homestead Sub-Total	-22.30 0.00 1.381.87
	Reduction (H.B. 920) Sub Total Non-Business Credit	-411.36 1,540.91 -136.74

CAUV Recoupment 0.00 Special Assessment 0.00 Delinquent RE 0.00 Legal Description: R14 T17 S8 E HALF SW Penalty/Interest 0.00 Deeded As: JOSEPH R LATHAM TRUSTEE OR SUCCESSOR TRUSTEE OF THE Payment 1,330.61

Property Address: 12840 TR 506

BIG PRAIRIE OH 44611

Total Real Estate Tax	
Amount	51.26

Total after due date Amount 56.38

Land Type (PUC): 111 **Certified Year**

	98.02	110.33	796.52		99.30	23.29
	4.53	133.05	94.58	22.25		
LAND BUILDING TOTAL	264,720 122,500 387,220	25,380 42,880 68,260			25380	57.2840

23 RIPLEY TWP - WEST 56.350000 44.297101 0.088522 0.022131

07/17/2024

Please make checks payable to: LESLEE MAST HOLMES COUNTY **TREASURER**

JOSEPH R LATHAM TRUSTEE OR R14 T17 S8 E HALF SW

TAX BILL PREPARED ON: 05/29/2024

032001-1 23-00339-002

51.26